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CLAIM

The ormamental design for a bicycle parking rack, as shown
and described.

DESCRIPTION

FIG. 1 1s an 1sometric view ol a bicycle parking rack incor-

9/1902
1/1974
1/1974
3/1975
6/1975
7/1975
9/1975
11/1975
8/1977
9/1977
12/1981
1/1982
2/1983

2/1984

Merritt
Kennelly
Johnson
Harris
Harvey
Parziale

Ewers
Candlin

Cohen et al.
Radek
Livingston
Levine
Hostert et al.

Wahl

porating our new design, wherein the portions illustrated in
phantom 1llustrate environment and form no part of the
claimed design;

FI1G. 2 1s a front elevation view thereof;

IG. 3 1s a rear elevation view thereof;
IG. 4 1s a left side elevation view thereof;
IG. 5 1s a right side elevation view thereof;

IG. 6 1s a top plan view thereof; and,

T T T T T

IG. 7 1s a bottom plan view thereof.

1 Claim, 6 Drawing Sheets
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